Government Procurement Card

Receipt No Date Company

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

03/03/2025 Trophies plus Medals
03/03/2025 St Johns Ambulance
05/03/2025 Facebook
10/03/2025 St Johns Ambulance
18/03/2025 Lidl

18/03/2025 Tesco

20/02/2025 Mailchimp
27/03/2025 Facebook
27/03/2025 Facebook

Item

civic awards

first aid training -PT
advertising - PT

first aid training -TC

civic awards

civic awards

advertising Princess Theatre
advertising - PT

advertising - PT

Code/Category
Civic Events
Training
Advertising
Training

Civic Events
Civic Events
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising

Authorised
Town Clerk
Theatre Manager
Theatre Manager
Town Clerk
Town Clerk
Town Clerk
Theatre Manager
Theatre Manager
Theatre Manager

Net

£28.29
£195.00
£1.31
£195.00
£19.85
£98.10
£76.86
£3.00
£3.00

VAT
£5.66
£39.00
£0.00
£39.00
£3.97
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

VAT that cannot
Gross be recovered

£33.95 n/a
£234.00 n/a
£1.31 n/a
£234.00 n/a
£23.82 n/a
£98.10 n/a
£76.86 n/a
£3.00 n/a
£3.00 n/a



