## **Government Procurement Card**

									VAT that cannot
Receipt No	Date	Company	Item	Code/Category	Authorised	Net	VAT	Gross	be recovered
27	03/03/2025	Trophies plus Medals	civic awards	Civic Events	Town Clerk	£28.29	£5.66	£33.95	n/a
28	03/03/2025	St Johns Ambulance	first aid training -PT	Training	Theatre Manager	£195.00	£39.00	£234.00	n/a
29	05/03/2025	Facebook	advertising - PT	Advertising	Theatre Manager	£1.31	£0.00	£1.31	n/a
30	10/03/2025	St Johns Ambulance	first aid training -TC	Training	Town Clerk	£195.00	£39.00	£234.00	n/a
31	18/03/2025	Lidl	civic awards	Civic Events	Town Clerk	£19.85	£3.97	£23.82	n/a
32	18/03/2025	Tesco	civic awards	Civic Events	Town Clerk	£98.10	£0.00	£98.10	n/a
33	20/02/2025	Mailchimp	advertising Princess Theatre	Advertising	Theatre Manager	£76.86	£0.00	£76.86	n/a
34	27/03/2025	Facebook	advertising - PT	Advertising	Theatre Manager	£3.00	£0.00	£3.00	n/a
35	27/03/2025	Facebook	advertising - PT	Advertising	Theatre Manager	£3.00	£0.00	£3.00	n/a